

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE
SPECIAL COURT,
ESPECIALLY DESIGNATED UNDER THE ELECTRICITY ACT 2003,
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR**

Electricity Case No.695 of 2017

CIS 1728 of 2017

Order No. 07

06.02.2019

Today is the date fixed for submitting report by the
investigating officer of the case.

No report has yet been received.

In this situation, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 26.11. 2019 for submitting the report by the Investigating
Officer of the case.

**Additional Sessions Judge
Special Court
Paschim Medinipur**